Kogelomloopspindel / Gewindetriebe / Ball screw
Copyright 2007 © WWW.STAPPENMOTOR.NL
Kogelomloopspindel KSM1
Olie / Oil / Oel  6 X Mh
W Ø D
Ø A Ø Dia
B
H
L
Moer / Mutter / Nut ( mm )
Model Ø Dia Spoed W H Ø Mh Ø A Ø D B L
KSM1-12 x 2 12 2 29 24 4.5(4x) 37 20 5 28
KSM1-12 x 4 12 4 32 25 3.5(4x) 40 24 6 28
KSM1-14 x 2 14 2 31 26 5.5(4x) 40 21 6 23
KSM1-16 x 5 16 5 38 40 5.5 48 28 10 50
KSM1-16x10 16 10 38 40 5.5 48 28 10 57
KSM1-16x16 16 16 42 34 4.5 (4x) 53 32 10 38
KSM1-20 x 5 20 5 47 44 6.6 58 36 10 51
KSM1-20x20 20 20 50 41 5.5(4x) 62 39 10 47
KSM1-25 x 5 25 5 51 48 6.6 62 40 10 51
KSM1-25x10 25 10 51 48 6.6 62 40 12 85
KSM1-25x25 25 25 60 49 6.6 (4x) 74 47 13 57
KSM1-32 x 5 32 5 65 62 9 80 50 12 52
KSM1-32x10 32 10 65 62 9 80 50 12 90
90º
Kogelomloopspindel / Gewindetriebe / Ball screw
Copyright 2007 © WWW.STAPPENMOTOR.NL
Kogelomloopspindel KSM1D
Moer / Mutter / Nut ( mm )
Model Ø Dia Spoed W H Ø Mh Ø A Ø D B L
KSM1D-40 x 5 40 5 72 64 11 90 56 15 105
KSM1D-40 x 10 40 10 82 70 11 104 62 18 165
WØA
60º
H
ØD
L
B